CC ESTIU JUNIOR 2021
MATARO, 15 - 18/7/2021

Prova 8 Masc., 1500m Lliure Open
15/07/2021 Resultats
Récord Catalunya 15:04.64 , ARROYO PEREZ ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA 08/04/2017
Circuit Catala de Trofeus 15:21.27 JOLY, DAMIEN SABADELL 07/03/2015
Millor Marca Catalana 18 15:11.60 , ESCRITS MANOSA ALBERT HODMEZOVARSARHELY (HUNO7/07/2016
Millor Marca Catalana 17 15:16.52 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS NETANYA (ISR) 29/06/2017
Classificacio ANY Temps
1. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 16:03.38 35,00

50m: 28.78 28.78 450m: 4:42.18 32.03 850m: 8:58.95 32.63 1250m: 13:20.09 33.23
100m: 1:00.05 31.27 500m: 5:13.80 31.62 900m: 9:31.20 32.25 1300m: 13:52.64 32.55
150m: 1:31.87 31.82 550m: 5:45.82 32.02 950m: 10:03.80 32.60 1350m: 14:25.90 33.26
200m: 2:03.29 31.42 600m: 6:17.65 31.83 1000m: 10:36.11 32.31 1400m: 14:58.43 32.53
250m: 2:34.98 31.69 650m: 6:49.97 32.32 1050m: 11:08.99 32.88 1450m: 15:31.36 32.93
300m: 3:06.50 31.52 700m: 7:21.91 31.94 1100m: 11:41.48 32.49 1500m: 16:03.38 32.02
350m: 3:38.36 31.86 750m: 7:54.41 32.50 1150m: 12:14.23 32.75
400m: 4:10.15 31.79 800m: 8:26.32 31.91 1200m: 12:46.86 32.63

2. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 16:18.20 33,00
50m: 29.33 29.33 450m: 4:49.36 33.08 850m: 9:13.23 33.50 1250m: 13:36.67 32.68
100m: 1:00.80 31.47 500m: 5:22.25 32.89 900m: 9:46.14 32.91 1300m: 14:09.53 32.86
150m: 1:32.15 31.35 550m: 5:55.04 32.79 950m: 10:19.59 33.45 1350m: 14:41.92 32.39
200m: 2:05.07 32.92 600m: 6:27.90 32.86 1000m: 10:52.62 33.03 1400m: 15:14.60 32.68
250m: 2:37.58 32.51 650m: 7:00.64 32.74 1050m: 11:25.34 32.72 1450m: 15:47.05 32.45
300m: 3:10.27 32.69 700m: 7:33.70 33.06 1100m: 11:58.53 33.19 1500m: 16:18.20 31.15
350m:; 3:43.12 32.85 750m: 8:06.72 33.02 1150m: 12:31.13 32.60
400m:; 4:16.28 33.16 800m: 8:39.73 33.01 1200m: 13:03.99 32.86

3. MATARO CHANTRERO, Roger 04  C.N. Granollers 16:51.64 31,00
50m: 30.84 30.84 450m: 5:01.02 34.11 850m: 9:32.93 34.14 1250m: 14:04.97 34.20
100m: 1:04.22 33.38 500m: 5:34.50 33.48 900m: 10:07.04 34.11 1300m: 14:39.37 34.40
150m: 1:37.73 33.51 550m: 6:08.76 34.26 950m: 10:41.05 34.01 1350m: 15:13.24 33.87
200m: 2:11.29 33.56 600m: 6:43.13 34.37 1000m: 11:15.08 34.03 1400m: 15:46.81 33.57
250m: 2:45.51 34.22 650m: 7:17.19 34.06 1050m: 11:48.97 33.89 1450m: 16:20.51 33.70
300m: 3:19.44 33.93 700m: 7:50.95 33.76 1100m: 12:22.62 33.65 1500m: 16:51.64 31.13
350m: 3:52.98 33.54 750m: 8:24.96 34.01 1150m: 12:56.82 34.20
400m:; 4:26.91 33.93 800m: 8:58.79 33.83 1200m: 13:30.77 33.95

4. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Matar6 16:52.31 29,00
50m: 25.75 25.75 450m: 5:00.63 33.84 850m: 9:34.53 33.39 1250m: 14:06.28 34.29
100m: 1:04.44 38.69 500m: 5:35.26 34.63 900m: 10:09.12 34.59 1300m: 14:40.99 34.71
150m: 1:37.81 33.37 550m: 6:09.45 34.19 950m: 10:42.86 33.74 1350m: 15:14.67 33.68
200m: 2:11.87 34.06 600m: 6:44.17 34.72 1000m: 11:17.18 34.32 1400m: 15:47.87 33.20
250m: 2:45.46 33.59 650m: 7:18.56 34.39 1050m: 11:50.69 33.51 1450m: 16:21.37 33.50
300m: 3:19.46 34.00 700m: 7:53.20 34.64 1100m: 12:25.02 34.33 1500m: 16:52.31 30.94
350m: 3:52.71 33.25 750m: 8:27.13 33.93 1150m: 12:58.06 33.04
400m:; 4:26.79 34.08 800m: 9:01.14 34.01 1200m: 13:31.99 33.93

5. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04  C.N. Terrassa 17:09.33 28,00
50m: 29.96 29.96 450m: 5:03.89 34.80 850m: 9:40.61 34.40 1250m: 14:14.80 32.59
100m: 1:02.89 32.93 500m: 5:38.70 34.81 900m: 10:14.65 34.04 1300m: 14:51.85 37.05
150m: 1:36.72 33.83 550m: 6:09.73 31.03 950m: 10:48.95 34.30 1350m: 15:22.77 30.92
200m: 2:11.10 34.38 600m: 6:48.10 38.37 1000m: 11:23.91 34.96 1400m: 16:02.13 39.36
250m: 2:45.23 34.13 650m: 7:22.65 3455 1050m: 11:58.35 34.44  1450m: 16:35.87 33.74
300m: 3:20.05 34.82 700m: 7:57.30 34.65 1100m: 12:32.68 34.33 1500m: 17:09.33 33.46
350m: 3:54.39 34.34 750m: 8:31.54 34.24 1150m: 13:07.46 34.78
400m:; 4:29.09 34.70 800m: 9:06.21 34.67 1200m: 13:42.21 34.75

6. GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Sergi 03 C.N.Premia 17:13.13 27,00
50m: 29.46 29.46 450m: 4:58.26 34.18 850m: 9:35.56 34.97 1250m: 14:17.82 35.23
100m: 1:01.25 31.79 500m: 5:32.73 34.47 900m: 10:10.86 35.30 1300m: 14:53.58 35.76
150m: 1:34.42 33.17 550m: 6:07.35 34.62 950m: 10:46.00 35.14 1350m: 15:28.53 34.95
200m: 2:08.08 33.66 600m: 6:41.54 34.19 1000m: 11:21.40 35.40 1400m: 16:03.41 34.88
250m: 2:41.83 33.75 650m: 7:16.13 34.59 1050m: 11:56.76 35.36 1450m: 16:38.07 34.66
300m: 3:15.94 34.11 700m: 7:50.71 34.58 1100m: 12:32.03 35.27 1500m: 17:13.13 35.06
350m: 3:49.93 33.99 750m: 8:25.42 34.71 1150m: 13:07.38 35.35
400m: 4:24.08 34.15 800m: 9:00.59 35.17 1200m: 13:42.59 35.21
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7. SALVATELLA ESTANY, Pau 03 C.N.Banyoles 17:20.51 26,00
50m: 30.83 30.83 450m: 5:09.12 34.47 850m: 9:48.38 35.04 1250m: 14:29.49 35.20
100m: 1:05.44 34.61 500m: 5:44.35 35.23 900m: 10:23.35 34.97 1300m: 15:04.81 35.32
150m: 1:40.03 34.59 550m: 6:18.90 34.55 950m: 10:58.21 34.86 1350m: 15:39.45 34.64
200m: 2:15.00 34.97 600m: 6:53.85 34.95 1000m: 11:33.24 35.03 1400m: 16:14.22 34.77
250m:; 2:49.86 34.86 650m: 7:28.56 34.71 1050m: 12:08.62 35.38  1450m: 16:45.86 31.64
300m: 3:24.72 34.86 700m: 8:03.50 34.94 1100m: 12:44.17 35.55 1500m: 17:20.51 34.65
350m: 3:59.65 34.93 750m: 8:38.33 34.83 1150m: 13:18.95 34.78
400m:; 4:34.65 35.00 800m: 9:13.34 35.01 1200m: 13:54.29 35.34

8. BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04  C.N.Igualada 17:23.93 25,00
50m: 30.03 30.03 450m: 5:04.85 34.99 850m: 9:44.86 35.13 1250m: 14:28.36 35.39
100m: 1:03.01 32.98 500m: 5:39.60 34.75 900m: 10:20.08 35.22 1300m: 15:03.97 35.61
150m: 1:36.59 33.58 550m: 6:14.23 34.63 950m: 10:55.29 35.21 1350m: 15:39.33 35.36
200m: 2:10.91 34.32 600m: 6:49.17 34.94 1000m: 11:30.64 35.35 1400m: 16:14.54 35.21
250m: 2:45.64 34.73 650m: 7:24.46 35.29 1050m: 12:06.03 35.39 1450m: 16:49.98 35.44
300m: 3:20.27 34.63 700m: 7:59.32 34.86 1100m: 12:41.55 35.52 1500m: 17:23.93 33.95
350m: 3:55.03 34.76 750m: 8:34.57 35.25 1150m: 13:17.14 35.59
400m:; 4:29.86 34.83 800m: 9:09.73 35.16 1200m: 13:52.97 35.83

9. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E.Agora 17:25.97 24,00
50m: 30.46 30.46 450m: 5:06.70 34.96 850m: 9:47.51 35.01 1250m: 14:29.87 35.35
100m: 1:03.95 33.49 500m: 5:42.01 35.31 900m: 10:23.06 35.55 1300m: 15:05.52 35.65
150m: 1:37.79 33.84 550m: 6:16.67 34.66 950m: 10:57.65 3459 1350m: 15:40.60 35.08
200m: 2:12.22 34.43 600m: 6:52.38 35.71 1000m: 11:33.14 35.49 1400m: 16:16.39 35.79
250m: 2:46.82 34.60 650m: 7:27.11 34.73 1050m: 12:08.38 35.24 1450m: 16:51.44 35.05
300m: 3:22.07 35.25 700m: 8:02.28 35.17 1100m: 12:43.86 35.48 1500m: 17:25.97 34.53
350m: 3:56.64 34.57 750m: 8:37.06 34.78 1150m: 13:18.95 35.09
400m: 4:31.74 35.10 800m: 9:12.50 35.44 1200m: 13:54.52 35.57

10. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04  C.N. Sant Feliu 17:52.14 23,00
50m:  30.33  30.33  450m: 5:08.17 3519  850m: 9:57.32  36.59 1250m: 14:50.16  36.88
100m: 1:03.77  33.44  500m: 54352 3535  900m: 10:34.14  36.82 1300m: 15:26.93  36.77
150m: 1:38.35 3458  550m: 6:19.20 3568  950m: 11:06.31  32.17 1350m: 16:03.82  36.89
200m: 2:12.69  34.34  600m: 6:54.95 3575 1000m: 11:47.15  40.84 1400m: 16:40.13  36.31
250m: 2:47.82 3513  650m: 7:28.80  33.85 1050m: 12:23.38  36.23 1450m: 17:16.68  36.55
300m: 3:22.65 34.83  700m: 8:07.54  38.74 1100m: 12:59.95  36.57 1500m: 17:52.14  35.46
350m: 3:57.85 3520  750m: 8:44.11  36.57 1150m: 13:36.43  36.48
400m: 4:32.98 3513  800m: 9:20.73  36.62 1200m: 14:13.28  36.85

11. MATARO BON, Pau 04  C.N. Matar6 17:57.06 22,00
50m: 31.57 31.57 450m: 5:21.19 36.45 850m: 10:10.28 36.13 1250m: 14:57.74 36.09
100m: 1:06.79 35.22 500m: 5:57.34 36.15 900m: 10:46.51 36.23 1300m: 15:33.85 36.11
150m: 1:43.14 36.35 550m: 6:33.93 36.59 950m: 11:22.40 35.89 1350m: 16:10.13 36.28
200m: 2:18.92 35.78 600m: 7:09.98 36.05 1000m: 11:58.46 36.06 1400m: 16:46.21 36.08
250m:; 2:56.01 37.09 650m: 7:46.30 36.32 1050m: 12:34.84 36.38 1450m: 17:22.87 36.66
300m: 3:32.10 36.09 700m: 8:22.45 36.15 1100m: 13:10.20 35.36 1500m: 17:57.06 34.19
350m: 4:08.56 36.46 750m: 8:58.38 35.93 1150m: 13:45.84 35.64
400m: 4:44.74 36.18 800m: 9:34.15 35.77 1200m: 14:21.65 35.81

12. FERNANDEZ | THOMAS, Marcal 03 C.N. Barcelona 18:08.23 21,00
100m: 1:06.17 1:06.17 500m: 5:58.20 36.90 900m: 10:46.82 36.47 1300m: 15:40.40 37.06
150m: 1:41.91 35.74 550m: 6:33.25 35.05 950m: 11:23.28 36.46 1350m: 16:17.59 37.19
200m:; 2:18.28 36.37 600m: 7:09.23 35.98 1000m: 12:00.01 36.73 1400m: 16:54.97 37.38
250m: 2:54.50 36.22 650m: 7:45.21 35.98 1050m: 12:36.10 36.09 1450m: 17:31.71 36.74
300m: 3:31.26 36.76 700m: 8:21.61 36.40 1100m: 13:12.73 36.63 1500m: 18:08.23 36.52
350m:; 4:07.89 36.63 750m: 8:57.60 35.99 1150m: 13:48.95 36.22
400m:; 4:44.86 36.97 800m: 9:34.14 36.54 1200m: 14:26.05 37.10
450m: 5:21.30 36.44 850m: 10:10.35 36.21 1250m: 15:03.34 37.29

13. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 C.N. Cornella 18:28.18 20,00
50m: 30.72 30.72 450m: 5:17.23 35.00 850m: 10:19.61 37.96 1250m: 15:21.36 37.86
100m: 1:05.55 34.83 500m: 5:56.03 38.80 900m: 10:57.32 37.71 1300m: 15:58.77 37.41
150m: 1:41.03 35.48 550m: 6:25.98 29.95 950m: 11:35.19 37.87 1350m: 16:36.41 37.64
200m: 2:16.94 35.91 600m: 7:10.77 44,79 1000m: 12:12.59 37.40 1400m: 17:14.00 37.59
250m:; 2:52.87 35.93 650m: 7:48.30 37.53 1050m: 12:50.56 37.97 1450m: 17:51.70 37.70
300m: 3:29.25 36.38 700m: 8:26.19 37.89 1100m: 13:28.26 37.70 1500m: 18:28.18 36.48
350m: 4:04.62 35.37 750m: 9:01.78 35.59 1150m: 14:02.52 34.26
400m:; 4:42.23 37.61 800m: 9:41.65 39.87 1200m: 14:43.50 40.98
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14. IBANEZ PINA, Nil 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 18:45.26 19,00
50m: 31.19 31.19 450m: 5:23.81 37.25 850m: 10:27.50 38.33 1250m: 15:35.10 39.28
100m: 1:05.89 34.70 500m: 6:01.22 37.41 900m: 11:05.38 37.88 1300m: 16:13.16 38.06
150m: 1:42.32 36.43 550m: 6:39.02 37.80 950m: 11:43.57 38.19 1350m: 16:51.91 38.75
200m: 2:18.99 36.67 600m: 7:16.88 37.86 1000m: 12:21.63 38.06 1400m: 17:29.96 38.05
250m: 2:55.90 36.91 650m: 7:54.79 37.91 1050m: 13:00.01 38.38  1450m: 18:07.97 38.01
300m: 3:32.55 36.65 700m: 8:32.62 37.83 1100m: 13:38.50 38.49 1500m: 18:45.26 37.29
350m: 4:09.53 36.98 750m: 9:10.97 38.35 1150m: 14:17.11 38.61
400m:; 4:46.56 37.03 800m: 9:49.17 38.20 1200m: 14:55.82 38.71

DNS VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04  C.N. Sant Andreu -
DNS RUANO CERDA, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu -
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